Department of Music
List of Events

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 Departmental Assembly - A. Perera 11:30 AM Hamel
Friday, September 21, 2018 DOM Supper/Vespers 6:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, September 29, 2018 Alumni Gala - Symphony Orchestra University Singers 8:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, September 30, 2018 Sunday Series - Aleksandra Kemble - Flute 4:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, October 13, 2018 Fall Concert - Wind Symphony 8:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, October 20, 2018 Collegiate Choir Invitational - University Singers 8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Departmental Assembly 11:30 AM HPAC
Sunday, October 28, 2018 Sunday Series - Kate Boyd (Masterclass to follow) 4:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, November 11, 2018 Sunday Series - Violin & Piano C. Trynchuk & C. Yun 4:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Recital - Wind/Percussion Area 6:00 PM HPAC
Friday, November 16, 2018 Voice Studio Vespers 7:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, November 17, 2018 Christmas Concert - Wind Symphony 8:00 PM HPAC
Monday, November 19, 2018 Recital - Piano Studio 6:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, December 1, 2018 Christmas Concert - Symphony Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, December 2, 2018 Recital - String Studio 12:30 - 3:30 12:30 PM HPAC
Sunday, December 2, 2018 Audition for Young Artist Competition 3:00 - 6:30 pm 3:00 AM HPAC
Sunday, December 2, 2018 Recital - Chamber 7:30 PM HPAC
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Departmental Assembly 11:30 AM HPAC
Friday, December 7, 2018 Welcome Christmas - University Singers 7:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, December 9, 2018 Sunday Series - Christmas Sing-along 4:00 PM HPAC
Friday, January 18, 2019 DOM Faculty Meeting 8:00 AM Hamel 214
Sunday, January 20, 2019 Sunday Series - Composition Recital - Max. Keller 4:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, January 26, 2019 Symphony Orchestra/Young Artis Concert 8:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, February 2, 2019 Winter Concert - Wind Symphony 8:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, February 10, 2019 Sunday Series - Trio (B. Graves, C. Gonzalez, C. Yun) 4:00 PM HPAC
Friday, February 22, 2019 Music/English Vespers 7:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, February 23, 2019 Winter Concert - University Singers 8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 Departmental Assembly 11:30 AM HPAC
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Music Festival - Wind Symphony/Keyboard Feb 27-Mar 2 HPAC
Friday, March 1, 2019 Wind Symphony Vespers 7:30 PM HPAC
Saturday, March 9, 2019 Winter Concert - Symphony Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, March 24, 2019 Opera Production 4:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Opera Production HPAC
Thursday, April 4, 2019 Worship, Word and Music Conference April 4 - 6 HPAC
Sunday, April 7, 2019 Recital - String Studio 1:00 - 4:00 pm 1:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, April 13, 2019 Spring Concert - Wind Symphony 8:00 PM HPAC
Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Departmental Assembly 11:30 AM HPAC
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Recital - Wind/Percussion Area 6:00 PM HPAC
Friday, April 19, 2019 Easter Concert - University Singers 7:00 PM HPAC
Saturday, April 20, 2019 Spring Concert Symphony Orchestra 8:00 PM HPAC
Sunday, April 21, 2019 Sunday Series - Brian Lewis 4:00 PM HPAC
Monday, April 22, 2019 Recital - Piano Studio 6:30 PM HPAC




